60 šedesát

70 sedmdesát

80 osmdesát

90 devadesát

100 sto

1,000 tisíc

1,000,000 milion

All the other numerals are compounded:

21 dvacet jeden

22 dvacet dva

23 dvacet tři

34 třicet čtyři

45 čtyřicet pět

56 padesát šest etc.

101 sto jeden

105 sto pět

117 sto sedmnáct

128 sto dvacet osm

145 sto čtyřicet pět

256 dvě stě padesát šest

1784 tisíc sedm set osmdesát čtyři

Numerals jeden, dva, tři, čtyři are adjectives, they agree with
the noun like an adjective. Tři hoši, dvě dívky.

Numeral pět and the following are nouns; they are followed
by the partitive possessive plural, pět hochů, deset tužek, šest
hodin, etc.